
MOSCOW 2018 WORLD TAEKWONDO GRANDPRIX

MOSCOW

Friday 10 August 2018 / Sunday 12 August 2018

Olympic 
classification

Seniors - Men

Place ID Country Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 188 Russia 2 0 2

2 . 212 South Korea 2 0 0

3 . 107 Iran 0 1 1

4 . 89 Great Britain 0 1 0

5 . 208 Slovenia 0 1 0

6 . 115 Jordan 0 1 0

7 . 31 Brazil 0 0 1

8 . 55 Croatia 0 0 1

9 . 83 Gabon 0 0 1

10 . 112 Italy 0 0 1

11 . 245 Uzbekistan 0 0 1

12 . 21 Belgium 0 0 0

13 . 46 China 0 0 0

14 . 182 Poland 0 0 0

15 . 214 Spain 0 0 0

16 . 234 Turkey 0 0 0

17 . 34 Bulgaria 0 0 0

18 . 90 Greece 0 0 0

19 . 158 Netherlands 0 0 0

20 . 111 Israel 0 0 0

21 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 0 0 0

22 . 242 United States 0 0 0

23 . 79 France 0 0 0

24 . 86 Germany 0 0 0

25 . 152 Morocco 0 0 0

26 . 239 Ukraine 0 0 0

27 . 109 Ireland 0 0 0

28 . 147 Moldova 0 0 0

29 . 68 Egypt 0 0 0

30 . 145 Mexico 0 0 0

31 . 233 Tunisia 0 0 0

32 . 114 Japan 0 0 0

33 . 201 Senegal 0 0 0

©2008 - 2018 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com



MOSCOW 2018 WORLD TAEKWONDO GRANDPRIX

MOSCOW

Friday 10 August 2018 / Sunday 12 August 2018

Olympic 
classification

Seniors - Men

Place ID Country Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 183 Portugal 0 0 0

35 . 171 Norway 0 0 0

36 . 40 Canada 0 0 0

37 . 65 Dominican Republic 0 0 0

38 . 116 Kazakhstan 0 0 0
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MOSCOW 2018 WORLD TAEKWONDO GRANDPRIX

MOSCOW

Friday 10 August 2018 / Sunday 12 August 2018

Olympic 
classification

Seniors - Women

Place ID Country Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 55 Croatia 1 2 0

2 . 234 Turkey 1 1 2

3 . 212 South Korea 1 0 2

4 . 182 Poland 1 0 0

5 . 89 Great Britain 0 1 0

6 . 115 Jordan 0 0 1

7 . 46 China 0 0 1

8 . 188 Russia 0 0 1

9 . 202 Serbia 0 0 1

10 . 31 Brazil 0 0 0

11 . 90 Greece 0 0 0

12 . 147 Moldova 0 0 0

13 . 242 United States 0 0 0

14 . 239 Ukraine 0 0 0

15 . 86 Germany 0 0 0

16 . 50 Colombia 0 0 0

17 . 59 Czech Republic 0 0 0

18 . 103 Hungary 0 0 0

19 . 214 Spain 0 0 0

20 . 79 France 0 0 0

21 . 208 Slovenia 0 0 0

22 . 54 Costa Rica 0 0 0

23 . 245 Uzbekistan 0 0 0

24 . 112 Italy 0 0 0

25 . 21 Belgium 0 0 0

26 . 47 Chinese Taipei 0 0 0

27 . 40 Canada 0 0 0

28 . 78 Finland 0 0 0

29 . 124 Latvia 0 0 0

30 . 68 Egypt 0 0 0

31 . 183 Portugal 0 0 0

32 . 152 Morocco 0 0 0

33 . 171 Norway 0 0 0

©2008 - 2018 Martial Arts Systems & Supplies - www.ma-regonline.com



MOSCOW 2018 WORLD TAEKWONDO GRANDPRIX

MOSCOW

Friday 10 August 2018 / Sunday 12 August 2018

Olympic 
classification

Seniors - Women

Place ID Country Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 58 Cyprus 0 0 0

35 . 130 Lithuania 0 0 0

36 . 145 Mexico 0 0 0

37 . 65 Dominican Republic 0 0 0

38 . 61 Côte d'Ivoire 0 0 0

39 . 14 Austria 0 0 0

40 . 158 Netherlands 0 0 0
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